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005475 Action Pest Control, Inc 750 Cross Pointe Road, Suite A, Gahanna OH 43230 mike@actionpest.net 0 Mike Halter 614-367-9500

025829 All Access Door Systems 960 E. 5th Ave., Ste 332, Columbus, OH 43201 phengsok@allaccessdoorsystems.com 3 Pheng Sok 614-507-5536

043510 All Lift Systems, LLC 11340 54th Avenue, Allendale, MI 49401 Gina@onecranesource.com 0 616-892-5500

004136 Allied Supply Company, Inc. 670 East 5th Avenue, Columbus, OH 43201 danas@alliedsupply.com 7 Thomas Homan 614-299-9444

006044 Anderson Concrete Corp. 400 Frank Rd., Columbus, OH 43216 chadh@andersonconcrete.com 145 Chad Higginbotham 614-445-3552

009650 Andritz Separation Inc. 1010 Commercial Blvd. S. Arlington, TX 76001 Eric.Helin@Andritz.com 0 Steve Huff, President; Robert King, Vice 

President; William Lane, Regional Sales 

Manager 817-419-1746

034448 Atlantic Emergency Solutions, Inc. 12351 Randolph Ridge Lane, Manassas, VA 20109 contracts@atlanticemergency.com 0 Randy Daniels 703-257-2564

001744 Asplundh Tree Expert, LLC 12488 Lancaster Street, Unit 94, Millersport, OH 43046 dcooper@asplundh.com 0 Debbie Cooper 740-467-1028

039499 Batteries Plus, LLC 5010 North High Street, Columbus, OH 43214 bball@batteriesplus.com 0 Brian Ball 614-735-4480

012276 Bear Environmental LLC 565 Metro Place S Suite #300, Dublin, OH 43215 rishi@bearenv.com 0 Rishi Bhanot 614-371-2371

006400 Bearing Distributors, Inc. 800 Hub Pkwy., Cleveland, OH 44125 kbanks@bdi-usa.com 15 Kenya Banks 614-224-4291

000460 Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc. PO Box 750, Myersville, MD 21773 contracts@bestplumbingonline.com 0 William Breen III, President/Owner; Henry 

Breen, VP

021153 Biological Consulting Services of North Florida, Inc. 4609 NW 6th Street Ste A, Gainesville, FL 32609 info@microbioservices.com 0 Bonnie Mull 

006641 Bissnuss, Inc. 7 Court St. Ste. 210, Canfield, OH 44406 grucella78@gmail.com 0 John Grucella 330-802-8682

005886 Bound Tree Medical LLC 5000 Tuttle Crossing Blvd., Dublin, OH 43016 katie.phillips@boundtree.com 0 Brian LaDuke CEO, Rob Meriweather President, 

Shawn Saylor CFO, Corey Case Chief Marketing 

Officer, Darrell Hughes Secretary, Katie Phillips 

800-533-0523

005749 Carmen's Distribution System, Inc. 4585 Poth Rd., Columbus, OH 43213 cody.young@carmensjansan.com 33 Cody Young 614-374-9368

004426 Carl Zipf Lock Shop, Inc. 161 E 5th Avenue, Columbus OH 43201 buddy@carlzipf.com 18 Buddy Zipf 614-299-7303

006918 Central Ohio Forklifts, Inc. 4150 Perimeter Drive, Columbus OH 43228 athompson@centralohioforklifts.com 21 Ashley Thompson 614-351-4000

005820 Cintas Corporation 1275 Research Road, PO Box 400, Blacklick, OH 43004 carterS2@cintas.com 115 Jay Aves, GM; Eric Palmer Reg Mgr; Brian Mai, 

Sales Mgr 614-878-7313, Sandy Carter

005579 Columbus Lumber Inc. 3923 E. Main St., Columbus, OH 43213 lynn@columbussupply.com 5 Sheryl Edelman/Lynn Edelman 614-237-2933

010270 Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. 1920 Westridge Dr., Irving, TX 75038 zfitzgerald@cedcolumbusoh.com 48 Daniel Nunn

000148 Core & Main LP 1830 Craig Park Court, St. Louis, MO 83146 jamie.mathew@coreandmain.com 21 Jamie Matthew 614-907-1458; Mark Will 513-

532-3217

002009 Daman Industrial Services, Inc. 754 Kittanning Hollow Road, East Brady, PA 16028 rpcorrins@damanindustrial.com 0 Richard Corrins 724-526-5277

004549 Decker Construction Company 3042 McKinley Ave., Columbus, OH 43204 cscheiderer@deckerconstruction.com 165 Carl W. Schneider 614-488-7958

007233 Environmental Resource Associates 16341Table Mountain Parkway, Golden, CO 80403 Allison_LaBine@waters.com 0 Allison LaBine 303-421-0159

010403 Evoqua Water Technologies LLC 6300 Commerce Center Drive, Suite F, Groveport OH 43215 scott.perry@xylem.com 0 Scott Perry 262-521-8209

012193 EWT Holdings III, Corp 2650 Tallevast Road, Sarasota FL 34243 maria.lafleur@xylem.com 0 Jennifer Miller 614-491-6178

000738 F & F Industrial Equipment Inc. 195 Tower Dr., Middletown, NY 10941 ffasano@ffie.com 0 Frank J. Fasano, CEO 845-341-7159

007823 Fastenal Company 2001 Theurer Blvd, Winona, MN 55987 mihiggin@fastenal.com 50 Scott Kadlic, District Manager 740-438-2176; 

Kevin Davis, Regional Vice President 859-576-

5446, Mike Higgins 330-618-4227

034489 Ferguson US Holdings, Inc PO Box 417592, Boston, MA 02241-7592 PJPIPE@FERGUSON.COM 0 Michael Demma, GM 614-497-2323

015765 Flex Connection Inc 10699 Hickson St Unit 20 El Monte, CA 91731 info@jointscouplings.com 0 626-448-2100

003369 Garbe William 9000 Cotter Street, Lewis Center, OH 43035 tammy@worldwidemachinetool.com 0 Bill Garbe 614-255-9000

003297 GEA Mechanical Equipment US Inc. 100 Fairway Ct, Nothvale, NJ 07647 bubba.williams@gea.com 0 Bubba Williams 209-895-9267

007929 Hach Company PO Box 608, Loveland, CO 80539 bids@hach.com 0 Oliver Wadosch 800-227-4224

020573 Hei-Way LLC 290 North Pike Road, Sarver, PA 16055 info@hei-way.com 0 Mike Bender 724-353-2700

000504 Henry Schein, Inc. 135 Duryea Road, E-270, Melville, NY 11747 emsbids@henryschein.com 0 Joanne Viggiano 800-851-0400

004276 Hersh Packing & Rubber Co 312 Bowen Rd., Canal Winchester, OH 43110 aleonard@hershpacking.com 0 Adam Leonard 614-837-5526
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008070 Hillyard, Inc. PO Box 803273, Kansas City, MO 64180 mriley@hillyard.com 9 J. Brett Carolus, Chairman & Chief 

Administrative Office; Robert C. Ensign,  

President & Chief Program Officer; W. Randall 

Roth, Executive Vice President & Chief Sales 

Officer; William C. Grimwood, Vice President, 

Chief Information Officer & Secretary;   Blake 

H. Roth, Vice President; Stephen H. Hunter, 

Regional Vice President; Jana R Hessmyer, Vice 

President/Finance, Treasurer & Assistant 

Secretary;   Tracy R. Jordan, Assistant Treasurer, 

Mike Riley 614-439-1408

000341 Hilti, Inc. 5400 South 122nd East Ave., Tulsa, OK 74146 government@hilti.com 0 Steve Coble 800-950-6119, Sherry Widener 800-

950-6119

007122 Idexx Distribution Inc. One IDEXX Dr, Westbrook, ME 04092 water@idexx.com 0 Jamie Brunelle 207-556-3091

012014 JT Dillard, LLC 25906 Emery Rd., Warrensville Heights< OH 44128 david.elbert@zaymat.com 0 David Elbert 216-402-0818

004977 Jendco Safety Supply, Inc. 1303 Alum Creek Dr, Columbus, OH 43209 Jenny@jendcosafety.com 13 Beth Jarvis, Jenny Jarvis, David Jarvis 614-449-

9600

008198 JWC Environmental Inc. 2850 S. Red Hill Ave., Ste. 125, Santa Ana, CA 92705 chrisb@jwce.com 0 Chris Burt 714-428-4644

005308 Key-4 Cleaning Supplies Inc. 4088 Fisher Rd., Columbus, OH 43228 dan@key4cleaningsupplies.com 5 Dan Spinks 614-374-9368

004546 Kokosing Materials, Inc. PO Box 334, Fredericktown, OH 43019 0 Ralph Kyanko 440-322-2685

007364 Liberty Process Equipment, Inc. 2525 South Clearbrookk Dr., Arlington Heights, IL 60005 sales@libertyprocess.com 0 Steve Cachur 847-640-7867

010830 Life-Assist Inc 11277 Sunrise Park Drive Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 quotes@life-assist.com 0 Chris Nelson 800-824-6016

007637 McNaughton-McKay Electric Company of Ohio, Inc. 2255 Citygate Drive, Columbus, Ohio 43219 hainesc@mc-mc.com 750 Mark Borin -  President & CEO, Chris Majni - 

Executive VP of Sales, John Kuczmanski - 

Executive VP & CFO, Mark Kuiper - VP of 

Northern Reigion - 248-414-2238, Matt Tripp - 

Director of Operations Northern Region - 218-

582-2259

004266 Mid Ohio Air Conditioning Corp. 2341 Collins Drive, Columbus OH 43085 tony@midohioac.com 26 Tony Watts 614-291-4664

006113 Midwest Motor Supply Co. 4800 Roberts Road, Columbus, OH 43228 govwebforms@kimballmidwest.com 1300 LeAnna Toebbe 614-951-2696

051218 Minerd & Sons Inc PO Box 581 Lawrence PA 15055 mitchell@minerdandsons.com 0 Mitchell Minerd  724-745-2878

026749 Municipal Emergency Services, Inc PO Box 656, Southbury, CT 06488 pmitsdarfer@mesfire.com 0 Paul Mitsdarfer 614-549-0530

006591 National Pump & Process, Inc 180 Treat Road Aurora OH 44202 charlie@nationalpump.com 0 Andy Gayhart 330-562-0220

028917 Norfolk Bearings & Supply Co., Inc. 3512 East Princess Anne Road, Norfolk, VA 23502 chris@norfolkbearings.com; jon@norfolkbearings.com 0 Chris Sturges 757-853-3691

041963 Phillips Safety Products Inc 123 Lincoln Blvd Middlesex, NJ 08846 gbaitz@phillips-safety.com 0 G. Baitz 732-301-3803

038921 Potomac Electrical Services, LLC 1610 Professional Blvd Suite A Crofton MD 21114 mbroom@potomactesting.com 0 Mike Broom  301-352-1930

045931 Pugh Lubricants LLC PO Box 601872 Charlotte, NC 28260 mkinney@cadencepetroleum.com 0 Michael Kinney 614-354-9681

028346 RAP Management LLC 750 Communications Pwky Ste. 250 Columbus, OH 43214 sales@rapmanagement.com 11 614-484-7120

004293 Rawdon Myers Inc. 300 Milford Pkwy, Milford, OH 45150 jsteele@rawdonmyers.com 0 Jim Steele 513-965-5300

046020 RCW Industrial Controls, LLC 6835 Mill Pond Drive, Hamilton, OH 45011 weissruss2@gmail.com 0 Russel Jacob Weiss 513-702-4449

004397 Roberts Service Group, Inc. 820 N Hague Ave, Columbus, OH 43204 beth@robertssg.com 40 Elizabeth Butler, President/Treasurer 614-276-

0126; Michele Roberts, Vice President/Secretary 

614-364-5885; Rich Roberts, Senior PM/EST 

614-419-0303 

019553 SGI Matrix, LLC 1041 Byers Road Miamisburg OH 45342 SalesSupport@matrixsys.com 0 Matt Leitenberger 937-247-2867

005586 Shelly Materials, Inc. 1771 Harmon Avenue, Columbus OH 43223 jgarrison@shellyco.com; tstegner@shellyco.com 700 Timothy Tehan, President 614-437-2345

040798 Star Crane & Hoist 11340 54th Avenue, Allendale, MI 49401 gina@onecranesource.com 0 440-336-5234

044852 Sustain LLC 2149 McGaw Road, Miamisburg, OH 45342 mbrenner@sustainenvironemtal.com 0 Dan Croghan 330-416-2785

004134 The Henry P. Thompson Company, LLC 1046 Techne Center Drive, Milford, OH 45150 bgibson@hpthompson.com; 

ddurchholz@hpthompson.com

0 Timothy B. Shaw 513-807-7256

Brad Gibson  513-248-3201

006147 The Olen Corporation 4755 South High Street, Columbus, OH 43207 jjc@theolencorp.biz 94 Jeff Crooks 614-491-1515

001964 The Pittsburgh Paints Co 400 Bertha Lamme Drive Cranberry Twp, PA 16066 paf9271@ppg.com; csheppard@ppg.com 0 Mary Goltz 910-515-0538

006419 The Sherwin Williams Foundation 883 King Avenue, Columbus, OH 43212 kevin.j.mccoy@sherwin.com 200 Kevin J. McCoy 216-566-7422

Chris Fischer 614-206-5022

004777 The Waterworks LLC 1103 Schrock Rd Ste 400 Columbus, OH 43229 ahammond@thewaterworks.com 150 A. Hammond - 614 490-2149
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005885 The Wildlife Control Company, Inc.

026078 Thomas Scientific LLC PO Box 99, Swedesboro, NJ 08085 darrenr@thomassci.com 0 Darren Reese 614-778-3578

009944 Travco Construction, Inc. PO Box 60, Groveport, OH 43125 tim@travcoconstruction.com 0 Tammy Jenkins, President 614-567-6280

Craig Hockett - 614-207-2963

010565 United Rentals (North America), Inc. 580 Phillipi Road, Columbus, OH 43228 stpitts@ur.com 80

Terry Tomblin 614-957-1616

Steve Pitts - 614-974-3462

007170 W. W. Grainger, Inc. 100 Grainger Parkway, Lake Forest, IL 60045 margie.merencky@grainger.com 64 DG Macpeherson , CEO , 100 Grainger Parkway 

Illinois , 60045 847-535-1000 

Margie Merencky - 614-309-8228

008626 WB Holdings I LLC 1515 W 5th Ave Columbus, OH 43212 jason@iabohio.com 5 Jason Wooldridge - 614-554-1948

040637 Westwater Holdings LLC 2945 Silver Drive, Columbus, OH 43224 lthomas@westwatersupply.com 18 Kirk Hendricks 614-261-6014

008147 Xylem Water Solutions U.S.A., Inc. 14125 South Bridge Circle, Charlotte, NC 28273 steve.ellington@xyleminc.com 0 Steve Ellington 614-902-2577
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